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Average / Maximum

Duration of Infection

Average / Maximum (years)

P. falciparum

20,000-50,000 / 2,000,000

P. vivax 20,000 / 50,000
P. malariae 6,000 / 20,000
P. ovale 9,000 / 30,000

1/4
2/8
4/50
1/5
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1. Recrudescence #38 short term relapse
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Plasmodium falciparum 3208 gametocyte

Plasmodivm malariae TT8E growing

trophossite (eompact form)
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